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SOUTH AUSTRALIA 

OUTER HARBOR 

Capacity # Port Vessel Nominated Accepted 
Volume 

(mt) 

ETA/ Slot 

Start 
Slot End 

Actual 

Arrival 
ETB EDL ETD Commodity Exporter Owner's Agent 

Fixed 

Priority Date 

Ship 

Reference 
Booking Ref LTA Ref Comments 

965003142 OHB ULTRA SERVAL 
08/05/2024 

16:25 

08/05/2024 

16:25 
16,000 Arrived 

 22/01/2025 

07:12 PM 
Berthed 27/01/2025 04/02/2025 Wheat CBH Grain SHIPAGENCY 16/01/2025 24-01-991 31566 3-31566 

Split from 

965002386 

965003147 OHB ULTRA SERVAL 
08/05/2024 

16:25 

08/05/2024 

16:25 
40,000 Arrived 

 22/01/2025 

07:12 PM 
Berthed 27/01/2025 04/02/2025 Wheat CBH Grain SHIPAGENCY 16/01/2025 24-01-991 31566 3-31566 

Split from 

965003141 

965003149 OHB ULTRA SERVAL 
08/05/2024 

16:25 

08/05/2024 

16:25 
2,000 Arrived 

 22/01/2025 

07:12 PM 
Berthed 27/01/2025 04/02/2025 Wheat CBH Grain SHIPAGENCY 16/01/2025 24-01-991 31566 3-31566 

Split from 

965003148 

965003150 OHB ULTRA SERVAL 
08/05/2024 

16:25 

08/05/2024 

16:25 
2,000 Arrived 

 22/01/2025 

07:12 PM 
Berthed 27/01/2025 04/02/2025 Wheat CBH Grain SHIPAGENCY 16/01/2025 24-01-991 31566 3-31566 

Split from 

965003148 

  
Total 

  
60,000 

              

965003279 OHB TBN 
08/05/2024 

16:27 

08/05/2024 

16:27 
25,000 01/03/2025 15/03/2025 

    
Wheat ETG Commodities 

  
25-01-1008 31573 3-31573 

Split from 

965003262 

965003280 OHB TBN 
08/05/2024 

16:27 

08/05/2024 

16:27 
11,000 01/03/2025 15/03/2025 

    
Wheat ETG Commodities 

  
25-01-1008 31573 3-31573 

Split from 

965003262 

  
Total 

  
36,000 

              

965003106 OHB TBN 
08/05/2024 

16:26 

08/05/2024 

16:26 
20,000 15/02/2025 28/02/2025 

     
Centre State Exports 

   
31570 3-31570 

Split from 

965002508 

965003209 OHB TBN 
08/05/2024 

16:29 

08/05/2024 

16:29 
29,500 15/02/2025 28/02/2025 

     

Centre State Exports 
   

31581 3-31581 

Repositioned 

Split from 

965002374 

965003211 OHB TBN 
08/05/2024 

16:44 

08/05/2024 

16:44 
10,500 15/02/2025 28/02/2025 

     

Centre State Exports 

   

31609 3-31609 

Repositioned 

Split from 
965002405 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 16 - 30 SEPTEMBER 2025. 

INNER HARBOUR 
 

Capacity # Port Vessel Nominated Accepted 
Volume 

(mt) 

ETA/ Slot 

Start 
Slot End 

Actual 

Arrival 
ETB EDL ETD Commodity Exporter Owner's Agent 

Fixed 

Priority Date 

Ship 

Reference 
Booking Ref LTA Ref Comments 

965003243 ADE AFRICAN DOVE 
02/01/2025 

13:14 

02/01/2025 

13:14 
30,000 07/02/2025 

  

08/02/2025 08/02/2025 10/02/2025 Barley Robinson Grain MONSON AGENCIES 01/02/2025 25-02-997 32268 
 

Repositioned 

 

965003138 

 

ADE 

 

LOWLANDS LAMBIK 
07/05/2024 

10:45 

07/05/2024 

10:45 

 

7,000 

 

05/02/2025 

      

Lentils 

 

Australian Grain Export 

 

MONSON AGENCIES 

  

24-02-990 

 

31529 

 Sub for BBC MARS 

Split from 

965002332 

 

965003139 

 

ADE 

 

LOWLANDS LAMBIK 
07/05/2024 

10:45 

07/05/2024 

10:45 

 

3,000 

 

05/02/2025 

      

Faba Beans 

 

Australian Grain Export 

 

MONSON AGENCIES 

  

24-02-990 

 

31529 

 Sub for BBC MARS 

Split from 

965002332 

 

965003134 

 

ADE 

 

LOWLANDS LAMBIK 

 

08/05/2024 

16:24 

 

08/05/2024 

16:24 

 

5,000 

 

05/02/2025 

     
 

Faba Beans 

 

Australian Grain Export 

 

MONSON AGENCIES 

 
 

24-02-990 

 

31558.1 

 

3-31558 

Sub for BBC MARS 

Split from 

965002958 
Repositioned 

 

965002959 

 

ADE 

 

LOWLANDS LAMBIK 

 

08/05/2024 

16:24 

 

08/05/2024 

16:24 

 

20,000 

 

05/02/2025 

     
 

Faba Beans 

 

Australian Grain Export 

 

MONSON AGENCIES 

 
 

24-02-990 

 

31558.2 

 

3-31558 

Sub for BBC MARS 

Repositioned 

Split from 

965002954 

  

Total 
  

35,000 
              

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 1 - 15 OCTOBER 2025. 

 

PT GILES 
 

Capacity # Port Vessel Nominated Accepted 
Volume 

(mt) 

ETA/ Slot 

Start 
Slot End 

Actual 

Arrival 
ETB EDL ETD Commodity Exporter Owner's Agent 

Fixed 

Priority Date 

Ship 

Reference 
Booking Ref LTA Ref Comments 

965003171 GIL NORD NORFOLK 
08/05/2024 

17:02 

08/05/2024 

17:02 
10,000 Arrived 

 
24/01/2025 

07:42 PM 
Berthed 29/01/2025 03/02/2025 Lentils Viterra Australia MONSON AGENCIES 31/01/2025 25-03-996 31624 3-31624 

Split from 

965002447 

965003172 GIL NORD NORFOLK 
08/05/2024 

17:02 

08/05/2024 

17:02 
10,000 Arrived 

 
24/01/2025 

07:42 PM 
Berthed 29/01/2025 03/02/2025 Lentils Viterra Australia MONSON AGENCIES 31/01/2025 25-03-996 31624 3-31624 

Split from 

965002447 

  

Total 
  

20,000 
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Capacity # Port Vessel Nominated Accepted 
Volume 

(mt) 

ETA/ Slot 

Start 
Slot End 

Actual 

Arrival 
ETB EDL ETD Commodity Exporter Owner's Agent 

Fixed 

Priority Date 

Ship 

Reference 
Booking Ref LTA Ref Comments 

965002501 GIL TBN 
07/05/2024 

14:00 

07/05/2024 

14:00 
10,000 15/02/2025 28/02/2025 

    

Wheat Viterra Australia 
 

01/03/2025 25-03-1002 31553 
  

 

965002905 

 

GIL 

 

TBN 
08/05/2024 

17:08 

08/05/2024 

17:08 

 

5,000 

 

15/02/2025 

 

28/02/2025 

     

Wheat 

 

Viterra Australia 

  

01/03/2025 

 

25-03-1002 

 

31638.4 

 

3-31638 

Repositioned 

Split from 

965002840 

 

965003230 

 

GIL 

 

TBN 
08/05/2024 

17:02 

08/05/2024 

17:02 

 

12,273 

 

01/03/2025 

 

15/03/2025 

     

Wheat 

 

Viterra Australia 

  

01/03/2025 

 

25-03-1002 

 

31622.2 

 

3-31622 

Split from 

965003152 
Repositioned 

  

Total 
  

27,273 
              

 

965003232 

 

GIL 

 

TBN 
08/05/2024 

16:33 

08/05/2024 

16:33 

 

20,000 

 

15/02/2025 

 

28/02/2025 

     

Wheat 

 

Viterra Australia 

  

15/02/2025 

 

25-03-1003 

 

31595.2 

 

3-31595 

Split from 

965002897 
Repositioned 

 

965003234 

 

GIL 

 

TBN 
08/05/2024 

16:33 

08/05/2024 

16:33 

 

6,500 

 

15/02/2025 

 

28/02/2025 

     

Wheat 

 

Viterra Australia 

  

15/02/2025 

 

25-03-1003 

 

31595.2 

 

3-31595 

Split from 

965003233 
Repositioned 

 

965003235 

 

GIL 

 

TBN 
08/05/2024 

16:33 

08/05/2024 

16:33 

 

3,500 

 

15/02/2025 

 

28/02/2025 

     

Field Peas 

 

Viterra Australia 

  

15/02/2025 

 

25-03-1003 

 

31595.2 

 

3-31595 

Split from 

965003233 
Repositioned 

  

Total 
  

30,000 
              

965003213 GIL TBN 
08/05/2024 

17:02 

08/05/2024 

17:02 
30,000 01/02/2025 14/02/2025 

     

Australian Grain Export 
   

31625 3-31625 
Split from 

965002443 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 16 - 31 AUGUST 2025. 

PT LINCOLN 
 

Capacity # Port Vessel Nominated Accepted 
Volume 

(mt) 

ETA/ Slot 

Start 
Slot End 

Actual 

Arrival 
ETB EDL ETD Commodity Exporter Owner's Agent 

Fixed 

Priority Date 

Ship 

Reference 
Booking Ref LTA Ref Comments 

965003169 LIN NORD NORFOLK 
08/05/2024 

17:11 

08/05/2024 

17:11 
10,000 04/02/2025 

  

04/02/2025 04/02/2025 05/02/2025 Lentils Viterra Australia MONSON AGENCIES 01/02/2025 25-04-999 31648 3-31648 
Split from 

965003168 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR LOADING ON 10 FEBRUARY 2025 DUE TO CRUISE SHIP ARRIVING AT PORT. 

965003202 LIN CLARA 
08/05/2024 

17:11 

08/05/2024 

17:11 
25,000 06/02/2025 

  

12/02/2025 12/02/2025 14/02/2025 Wheat Australian Grain Export MONSON AGENCIES 07/02/2025 25-04-1001 31647 3-31647 
Split from 

965002425 

965003205 LIN CLARA 
08/05/2024 

17:11 
08/05/2024 

17:11 
10,000 06/02/2025 

  

12/02/2025 12/02/2025 14/02/2025 Wheat Australian Grain Export MONSON AGENCIES 07/02/2025 25-04-1001 31647 3-31647 
Split from 
965003203 

965003248 LIN CLARA 
08/05/2024 

17:11 

08/05/2024 

17:11 
21,000 06/02/2025 

  

12/02/2025 12/02/2025 14/02/2025 Wheat Australian Grain Export MONSON AGENCIES 07/02/2025 25-04-1001 31647 3-31647 
Split from 

965003204 

965003249 LIN CLARA 
08/05/2024 

17:11 

08/05/2024 

17:11 
4,000 06/02/2025 

  

12/02/2025 12/02/2025 14/02/2025 Wheat Australian Grain Export MONSON AGENCIES 07/02/2025 25-04-1001 31647 3-31647 
Split from 

965003204 

  

Total 
  

60,000 
              

965003167 LIN STAR NIKE 
08/05/2024 

17:11 

08/05/2024 

17:11 
20,000 16/02/2025 

  

16/02/2025 16/02/2025 19/02/2025 Barley Viterra Australia MONSON AGENCIES 15/02/2025 25-04-998 31648 3-31648 
Split from 

965002428 

965003170 LIN STAR NIKE 
08/05/2024 

17:11 

08/05/2024 

17:11 
30,000 16/02/2025 

  

16/02/2025 16/02/2025 19/02/2025 Barley Viterra Australia MONSON AGENCIES 15/02/2025 25-04-998 31648 3-31648 
Split from 

965003168 

965003173 LIN STAR NIKE 
08/05/2024 

17:11 

08/05/2024 

17:11 
10,000 16/02/2025 

  

16/02/2025 16/02/2025 19/02/2025 Barley Viterra Australia MONSON AGENCIES 15/02/2025 25-04-998 31650 3-31650 
Split from 

965002504 

  

Total 
  

60,000 
              

965003247 LIN TBN 
07/05/2024 

10:30 

07/05/2024 

10:30 
30,000 15/02/2025 28/02/2025 

    

Barley Robinson Grain 
 

16/02/2025 25-04-1005 31524 
 

Transferred 

965002430 LIN TBN 
08/05/2024 

17:11 

08/05/2024 

17:11 
60,000 01/03/2025 15/03/2025 

    

Barley Cargill Australia 
  

25-04-1007 31651 3-31651 
 

965003237 LIN TBN 
08/05/2024 

17:11 

08/05/2024 

17:11 
20,000 15/02/2025 28/02/2025 

     

Viterra Australia 
   

31650 3-31650 
Split from 

965003174 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 1 - 15 SEPTEMBER 2025. 
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THEVENARD 

Capacity # Port Vessel Nominated Accepted 
Volume 

(mt) 
ETA/ Slot 

Start 
Slot End 

Actual 
Arrival 

ETB EDL ETD Commodity Exporter Owner's Agent 
Fixed 

Priority Date 
Ship 

Reference 
Booking Ref LTA Ref Comments 

 

965003100 

 

THE 

 

IVS KESTREL 
08/05/2024 

17:27 

08/05/2024 

17:27 

 

18,000 

 

06/02/2025 

   

06/02/2025 

 

06/02/2025 

 

08/02/2025 

 

Wheat 

 

Viterra Australia 

 

MONSON AGENCIES 

 

01/02/2025 

 

25-05-993 

 

31692 

 

3-31692 

Split from 

965002835 
Repositioned 

 

965003107 

 

THE 

 

TBN 
08/05/2024 

16:26 

08/05/2024 

16:26 

 

10,000 

 

15/02/2025 

 

28/02/2025 

     

Wheat 

 

Centre State Exports 

  

15/02/2025 

 

25-05-1000 

 

31570.1 

 

3-31570 

Repositioned 

Split from 

965002508 

 

965003186 

 

THE 

 

TBN 
08/05/2024 

16:29 

08/05/2024 

16:29 

 

500 

 

15/02/2025 

 

28/02/2025 

     

Wheat 

 

Centre State Exports 

  

15/02/2025 

 

25-05-1000 

 

31581.1 

 

3-31581 

Repositioned 

Split from 

965002374 

 

965003187 

 

THE 

 

TBN 
08/05/2024 

17:21 

08/05/2024 

17:21 

 

4,000 

 

15/02/2025 

 

28/02/2025 

     

Wheat 

 

Centre State Exports 

  

15/02/2025 

 

25-05-1000 

 

31676 

 

3-31676 

Split from 

965003108 
Repositioned 

 

965003188 

 

THE 

 

TBN 
08/05/2024 

17:21 

08/05/2024 

17:21 

 

7,500 

 

15/02/2025 

 

28/02/2025 

     

Wheat 

 

Centre State Exports 

  

15/02/2025 

 

25-05-1000 

 

31676 

 

3-31676 

Split from 

965003108 
Repositioned 

  

Total 
  

22,000 
              

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR GRAIN SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 16 - 31 MARCH 2025. 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR NON-GRAIN SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 18 - 31 MARCH 2025. 

 

965003229 

 

THE 

 

TBN 
08/05/2024 

17:05 

08/05/2024 

17:05 

 

20,000 

 

01/04/2025 

 

15/04/2025 

     

Wheat 

 

CBH Grain 

   

25-05-1006 

 

31633.01 

 

3-31633 

Repositioned 

Split from 

965002429 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR GRAIN SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 16 - 31 MAY 2025. 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR NON-GRAIN SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 21- 27 MAY 2025. 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR GRAIN SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 1 - 15 AUGUST 2025. 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR NON-GRAIN SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 05 - 11 AUGUST 2025. 

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR NON-GRAIN SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 18 - 31 OCTOBER 2025. 

WALLAROO 

Capacity # Port Vessel Nominated Accepted 
Volume 

(mt) 

ETA/ Slot 

Start 
Slot End 

Actual 

Arrival 
ETB EDL ETD Commodity Exporter Owner's Agent 

Fixed 

Priority Date 

Ship 

Reference 
Booking Ref LTA Ref Comments 

965002499 WAL GIEWONT 
07/05/2024 

11:30 

07/05/2024 

11:30 
10,000 18/02/2025 

  

18/02/2025 18/02/2025 21/02/2025 Barley Viterra Australia MONSON AGENCIES 01/03/2025 25-06-1004 31542 
  

965002343 WAL GIEWONT 
07/05/2024 

11:15 

07/05/2024 

11:15 
10,000 18/02/2025 

  

18/02/2025 18/02/2025 21/02/2025 Barley Viterra Australia MONSON AGENCIES 01/03/2025 25-06-1004 31540 
  

 

965002941 

 

WAL 

 

GIEWONT 
08/05/2024 

16:34 

08/05/2024 

16:34 

 

500 

 

18/02/2025 

   

18/02/2025 

 

18/02/2025 

 

21/02/2025 

 

Barley 

 

Viterra Australia 

 

MONSON AGENCIES 

 

01/03/2025 

 

25-06-1004 

 

31598.2 

 

3-31598 

Repositioned 

Split from 

965002936 

 

965002938 

 

WAL 

 

GIEWONT 
08/05/2024 

17:01 

08/05/2024 

17:01 

 

10,000 

 

18/02/2025 

   

18/02/2025 

 

18/02/2025 

 

21/02/2025 

 

Barley 

 

Viterra Australia 

 

MONSON AGENCIES 

 

01/03/2025 

 

25-06-1004 

 

31619.1 

 

3-31619 

Repositioned 

Split from 

965002922 

  

Total 
  

30,500 
              

 

965003166 

 

WAL 

 

MONING 
08/05/2024 

16:41 

08/05/2024 

16:41 

 

15,000 

 

14/02/2025 

      

Wheat 

 

Viterra Australia 

 

MONSON AGENCIES 

 

01/02/2025 

 

25-06-995 

 

31600.1 

 

3-31600 

Split from 

965002904 
Repositioned 

 

965003224 

 

WAL 

 

MONING 
08/05/2024 

16:41 

08/05/2024 

16:41 

 

7,000 

 

14/02/2025 

      

Wheat 

 

Viterra Australia 

 

MONSON AGENCIES 

 

01/02/2025 

 

25-06-995 

 

31600.1 

 

3-31600 

Split from 

965003165 
Repositioned 

 

965003225 

 

WAL 

 

MONING 
08/05/2024 

16:41 

08/05/2024 

16:41 

 

3,000 

 

14/02/2025 

      

Barley 

 

Viterra Australia 

 

MONSON AGENCIES 

 

01/02/2025 

 

25-06-995 

 

31600.1 

 

3-31600 

Split from 

965003165 
Repositioned 

  

Total 
  

25,000 
              

PLEASE BE ADVISED THE TERMINAL WILL BE CLOSED FOR SHIPPING DUE TO MAINTENANCE BETWEEN 1 - 15 JUNE 2025. 

Definitions 

ETA - Estimated Time of Arrival 

ETB - Estimated Time of Berthing 

EDL - Estimated Date of Loading, date on which the grain is to begin loading 

ETD - Estimated Time of Departure 

Published by Viterra Operations Pty Ltd (ABN 88 007 556 256), in accordance with Viterra's Port Loading Protocols. 

 

 

SHIPPING STEM WILL BE UPDATED EACH BUSINESS DAY AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 


